
LOUISIANA FOOD BANKS 

 

 

FOOD BANK OF CENTRAL LA 

Jayne Wright, CEO/President 

3223 Baldwin Avenue, Alexandria, LA 71301 

Phone: (318) 445-2773 (Alexandria) Ext: 204 

Email: jwrightvelez@fbcenla.org 

Website: www.fbcenla.org 

 
PARISH: 

Allen 

Avoyelles 

Catahoula 

Concordia 

Grant 

Lasalle 

Natchitoches 

Rapides 

Sabine 

Vernon 

Winn 

 

GREATER BATON ROUGE FOOD BANK 
Mike Manning, CEO/President 

10600 S. Choctaw Dr., Baton Rouge, LA 70815 

Phone: (225) 359-9940 (Baton Rouge) 

Email: mike@brfoodbank.org 

Website: www.brfoodbank.org 

 
PARISH: 

Ascension 

Assumption  

East Baton Rouge 

Iberville 

Livingston 

Pointe Coupee 

St. Helena 

St. James 

West Baton Rouge 

West Feliciana 

 

 

 

SECOND HARVEST FOOD BANK 

Jon Toups, CEO/President 

700 Edwards Ave., New Orleans, LA 70123 
 

 

215 E. Pinhook, Lafayette, LA 70501 

Phone: (504) 734-1322 (New Orleans) 

Email: jtoups@no-hunger.org 

Website: www.no-hunger.org 

 

PARISH: 

Acadia 

Beauregard 

Calcasieu 

Cameron 

Evangeline 

Iberia 

Jefferson 

Jefferson Davis 

Lafayette 

Lafourche 

Orleans 

Plaquemines 

St. Bernard 

St. Charles 

St. John the Baptist 

St. Landry 

St. Martin 

St. Mary 

St. Tammy 

Tangipahoa 

Terrebonne 

Vermilion 

Washington 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NORTHEAST FOOD BANK 

Jean Toth, CEO/President 

4600 Central Ave., Monroe, LA 71203 

Phone: (318) 322-3567 (Monroe) 

Email: jtoth@fbnela.org 

Website: www.fbnela.org 

 

PARISH:  

Caldwell 

East Carroll 

Franklin 

Jackson 

Lincoln 

Madison 

Morehouse 

Ouachita 

Richland 

Tensas 

Union 

West Carroll 

 

NORTHWEST FOOD BANK 

Martha Marak, CEO/President 

285 Mt. Zion Road, Shreveport, LA 71106 

Phone: (318) 675-2400 (Shreveport) Ext: 103 

Email: mmarak@foodbanknla.org 

Website: www.foodbanknla.org 

 
PARISH: 

Bienville 

Bossier 

Caddo 

Claiborne 

Desoto 

Red River 

Webster 

 

 

mailto:jwrightvelez@fbcenla.org
http://www.no-hunger.org/
mailto:jtoth@fbnela.org
mailto:mmarak@foodbanknla.org
http://www.foodbanknla.org/


CONTACTS FOR FOOD BANKS & SNAP 

OFFICE. 

 

FOOD BANK OF CENTRAL LA 

Ashley Williams and Rosanna Shaw 

(318) 445-2773 

3223 Baldwin Avenue 

Alexandria, LA  71301 

 

 

GREATER BATON ROUGE FOOD BANK 

Brionne A. Pate 

Senior Agency Relations Coordinator 

Main: (225) 359-9940   Ext. 539 

Desk: (225) 433-0287 

Email:  brionne@brfoodbank.org 

 

KiEtha Gage 

Senior Agency Relations Program Manager 

Direct: (225) 223-0383 

Email:  kietha@brfoodbank.org 

 
 
NORTHEAST FOOD BANK 

Jazmaigne Sears, Marissa Marancik 

(318) 322-3567 

4600 Central Avenue 

Monroe, LA 71203 

 

 

NORTHWEST FOOD BANK 

Ashley Rose 

(318) 675-2440 

285 Mt. Zion Road 

Shreveport, LA  71006 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SECOND HARVEST FOOD BANK 

Margie McGowen 

Program Coordinator for Jefferson, Lafourche, 

Terrebonne and Plaquemines Parish 

Direct (504) 729-6353  

Email: mmcgowen@no-hunger.org 

 

 

Charles Pierre Jr. 

Impact Coord. for Greater N.O. & Acadiana 

Direct (504) 729-2822 

Email: cpierre@no-hunger.org 

 

 

Marcus Vise 

Impact Coordinator for the North Shore 

(985) 500-4058 

Email: mvise@no-hunger.org 

 

 

Celene Hernandez 

East Impact Director 

Email: cehernandez@no-hunger.org 

 

 

 
 

SNAP (Food Stamps) 

Sammy Guillory 

Phone: (225) 342-3961 

Website: dcfs.la.gov/getsnap or call local food 

bank 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SECOND HARVEST SOUTHWEST REGION 

215 East Pinhook Rd, Lafayette, LA 70501 

Phone: (337) 237-7711 & (337) 237-7794 (Fax) 

Email: no-hunger.org  

 

Brittany Bowie 

Impact Director SW Region 

(337) 408-2473 (Direct) 

Email: bbowie@no-hunger.org 

 

Alyssa Frank 

Impact Coordinator for Lake Charles  

Cameron, Calcasieu, Jeff Davis, Beauregard, 

Acadia, Evangeline 

(337) 281-1888 Cell 

Email: afrank@no-hunger.org 

 

Lemel “Mel” Jones 

Impact Coordinator for Lafayette 

Lafayette, Iberia, St. Landry, St. Martin, St. 

Mary, and Vermillion Parish 

(337) 408-2461 Direct  

(504) 621-1071 Cell 

Email: lejones@no-hunger.org  
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